
Wen

9:00-9:30
9:30-10:00
10:00-10:30

10:30-11:00
Speed Networking Discussion: Quality in 

Work-Integrated Learning
Discussion: Industry and 
Community engagement 

11:00-11:30
11:30-12:00
12:00-12:30
12:30-1:00
1:00-1:30
1:30-2:00
2:00-2:30
2:30-3:00
3:00-3:30
3:30-4:00
4:00-4:30
4:30-5:00

9:00-9:30
9:30-10:00
10:00-10:30

10:30-11:00
Speed Networking Discussion: Student 

engagement
Discussion: Faculty 

engagement 
11:00-11:30
11:30-12:00
12:00-12:30
12:30-1:00
1:00-1:30
1:30-2:00
2:00-2:30
2:30-3:00
3:00-3:30
3:30-4:00

9:00-9:30
9:30-10:00
10:00-10:30
10:30-11:00
11:00-11:30

11:30-12:00
12:00-12:30

Japan program

Friday, Sept 2

Sessions 7A and 7B

Sessions 8A and 8B

Keynote and Closing WACE Presentation

Sessions 4A and 4B

Lunch

Session 5A and 5B

Session 6A and 6B

Showcase: Thailand Asssociation for Co-operative and Work-Integrated Education (TACE)
Showcase: African Institute for Mathematical Sciences (AIMS)

Thursday Sept 1
Showcase: Co-operative Education and Work-Integrated Learning Canada

Showcase: The Economic Impact of WIL @ Waterloo
Showcase: Future Research Trends by ACEN 

Wednesday Aug 31
Opening, Welcome and Keynote

Ms. Ikeda Michiko

Session 1A and 1B

Lunch

Session 2A and 2B

Japan program
Session 3A and 3B


