		14/ 1 1 4 04	
	Wednesday Aug 31		
9:00-9:30	Opening, Welcome and Keynote		
9:30-10:00	Ms. Ikeda Michiko		
10:00-10:30		D: : 0 !!! :	D: :
10.00.11.00	Speed Networking	Discussion: Quality in	Discussion: Industry and
10:30-11:00		Work-Integrated Learning	Community engagement
11:00-11:30 11:30-12:00	Session 1A and 1B		
12:00-12:30 12:30-1:00	Lunch		
1:00-1:30			
1:30-2:00	Session 2A and 2B		
2:00-2:30			
2:30-3:00			Japan program
3:00-3:30	Sessio	n 3A and 3B	
3:30-4:00			
4:00-4:30	Showcase: Thailand Asssociation for Co-operative and Work-Integrated Education (TACE)		
4:30-5:00	Showcase: African Institute for Mathematical Sciences (AIMS)		
	001.00.00		and coloring (mino)
	Thursday Sept 1		
9:00-9:30	Showcase: Co-operative Education and Work-Integrated Learning Canada		
9:30-10:00	Showcase: The Economic Impact of WIL @ Waterloo		
	Show	case. The Economic impact of w	IL @ Waterloo
10:00-10:30		owcase: Future Research Trends	
10:00-10:30	Sh	•	
10:00-10:30 10:30-11:00		owcase: Future Research Trends	s by ACEN
10:30-11:00 11:00-11:30	Sh	owcase: Future Research Trends Discussion: Student	by ACEN Discussion: Faculty
10:30-11:00 11:00-11:30 11:30-12:00	Sh	owcase: Future Research Trends Discussion: Student engagement	by ACEN Discussion: Faculty
10:30-11:00 11:00-11:30 11:30-12:00 12:00-12:30	Sh	owcase: Future Research Trends Discussion: Student engagement	by ACEN Discussion: Faculty
10:30-11:00 11:00-11:30 11:30-12:00 12:00-12:30 12:30-1:00	Sh	owcase: Future Research Trends Discussion: Student engagement Sessions 4A and 4B	by ACEN Discussion: Faculty
10:30-11:00 11:00-11:30 11:30-12:00 12:00-12:30 12:30-1:00 1:00-1:30	Speed Networking	owcase: Future Research Trends Discussion: Student engagement Sessions 4A and 4B	by ACEN Discussion: Faculty
10:30-11:00 11:00-11:30 11:30-12:00 12:00-12:30 12:30-1:00 1:00-1:30 1:30-2:00	Speed Networking	owcase: Future Research Trends Discussion: Student engagement Sessions 4A and 4B Lunch	by ACEN Discussion: Faculty
10:30-11:00 11:00-11:30 11:30-12:00 12:00-12:30 12:30-1:00 1:00-1:30 1:30-2:00 2:00-2:30	Speed Networking	owcase: Future Research Trends Discussion: Student engagement Sessions 4A and 4B Lunch	by ACEN Discussion: Faculty
10:30-11:00 11:00-11:30 11:30-12:00 12:00-12:30 12:30-1:00 1:00-1:30 1:30-2:00 2:00-2:30 2:30-3:00	Speed Networking Session	owcase: Future Research Trends Discussion: Student engagement Sessions 4A and 4B Lunch	Discussion: Faculty engagement
10:30-11:00 11:00-11:30 11:30-12:00 12:00-12:30 12:30-1:00 1:00-1:30 1:30-2:00 2:00-2:30 2:30-3:00 3:00-3:30	Speed Networking Session	owcase: Future Research Trends Discussion: Student engagement Sessions 4A and 4B Lunch on 5A and 5B	Discussion: Faculty engagement
10:30-11:00 11:00-11:30 11:30-12:00 12:00-12:30 12:30-1:00 1:00-1:30 1:30-2:00 2:00-2:30 2:30-3:00	Speed Networking Session	owcase: Future Research Trends Discussion: Student engagement Sessions 4A and 4B Lunch on 5A and 5B	Discussion: Faculty engagement
10:30-11:00 11:00-11:30 11:30-12:00 12:00-12:30 12:30-1:00 1:00-1:30 1:30-2:00 2:00-2:30 2:30-3:00 3:00-3:30	Speed Networking Session	owcase: Future Research Trends Discussion: Student engagement Sessions 4A and 4B Lunch on 5A and 5B	Discussion: Faculty engagement
10:30-11:00 11:00-11:30 11:30-12:00 12:00-12:30 12:30-1:00 1:00-1:30 1:30-2:00 2:00-2:30 2:30-3:00 3:00-3:30	Speed Networking Session	owcase: Future Research Trends Discussion: Student engagement Sessions 4A and 4B Lunch on 5A and 5B	Discussion: Faculty engagement

	Friday, Sept 2
9:00-9:30	Sessions 7A and 7B
9:30-10:00	Sessions /A and /B
10:00-10:30	
10:30-11:00	Sessions 8A and 8B
11:00-11:30	Dessions of and ob
11:30-12:00	Keynote and Closing WACE Presentation
12:00-12:30	